COMUNE DI BARI
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Cognome
ABBINANTE
FERRARA
ARMENISE
GIGLIO

NISIO
SANTANGELO
LANEVE
FRANCO
RICCI
SANTORSOLA
MONACELLI
CARDASCIO VINCI
DI GRAZIA
ALLEGRINI
LOLLINO
GIANNATTASIO
IUDICE
PONTRELLI
TRILLO
GIULIESE
CEPPARANO

Posti disponibili ore 13:00 6

ome
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Graduatoria 2022-2023
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Ammesso Punteggio

- 55
- 50
- 50
- 40
- 40
- 40
- 40
- 40
- 40
- 40
- 40
- 40
- 40
- 40

Posti disponibili ore 16:00 34

SETTORE Il - CIRCOLO INFANZIA FERRANINI (Direzione)

Anno di nascita
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2020
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